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File #: 0O2019-8379, Version: 1

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code ofChicago the following persons
listed are hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar ($50.00) Senior Citizens Sewer Charge Refund to be mailed to
the premises as set forth in greater detail in Exhibit A hereto.

LAST NAME  FIRST NAME ADDRESS UNIT CITY/STATE ZIP
Mulroy Michelle 1112 N Hoyne Chicago, IL 60610

BRIAN HOPKINS Alderman, 2nd Ward
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SECTION 2. This ordinance shall take effect upon its passage and publication.

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago the following persons listed
are hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar ($50.00) Senior Citizens Sewer Charge Refund to be mailed to the
premises as set forth in greater detail in Exhibit A hereto.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Bloom Albert
Brown Steven S
Kurland Jeffrey
McGree Timothy V
Plackett David E
Radlove Michael D
Rosten Dawn

ADDRESS
1460 N Sandburg Terrace

1030 N State St

849 N Franklin St

40 E Cedar St

1030 N State St

1460 N Sandburg Terrace
1460 N Sandburg Terrace

UNIT
412

10H
1608
601
14G
1401
1501A

CITY/STATE
Chicago,
Chicago,
Chicago,
Chicago,
Chicago,
Chicago,
Chicago,

IL

ZIP
60610

60610
60610
60611
60610
60610
60610
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SECTION 2. This ordinance shall take effect upon its passage and publication.

BRIAN HOPKINS Alderman, 2nd
Ward
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