

## Office of the City Clerk

City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St. Room 107 Chicago, IL 60602 www.chicityclerk.com

## Legislation Text

File #: O2019-8379, Version: 1

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago the following persons listed are hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar (\$50.00) Senior Citizens Sewer Charge Refund to be mailed to the premises as set forth in greater detail in Exhibit A hereto.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME ADDRESS UNIT CITY/STATE ZIP Mulroy Michelle 1112 N Hoyne Chicago, IL 60610

**BRIAN HOPKINS Alderman, 2nd Ward** 

File #: O2019-8379, Version: 1

SECTION 2. This ordinance shall take effect upon its passage and publication.

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago the following persons listed are hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar (\$50.00) Senior Citizens Sewer Charge Refund to be mailed to the premises as set forth in greater detail in Exhibit A hereto.

LAST NAME Bloom	FIRST NAME Albert	ADDRESS 1460 N Sandburg Terrace	UNIT 412	CITY/STATE Chicago, IL	ZIP 60610
Brown	Steven S	1030 N State St	10H	Chicago, IL	60610
Kurland	Jeffrey	849 N Franklin St	1608	Chicago, IL	60610
McGree	Timothy V	40 E Cedar St	601	Chicago, IL	60611
Plackett	David E	1030 N State St	14G	Chicago, IL	60610
Radlove	Michael D	1460 N Sandburg Terrace	1401	Chicago, IL	60610
Rosten	Dawn	1460 N Sandburg Terrace	1501A	Chicago, IL	60610

